20M - 20km - MoSki - skupno
Uvr.
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St.

30
87
65
26
92
72
10
95
52
14
47
40
48
90
77
81
24
50
2

3

39
27
64
82
16
97
61
21
83
57
96
67
11
33
6

59
43
76
12
29
17
41
38
55
42
93
78
74
54

Sportotime

Priimek
KLANCNIK
ZARNIK
POTOCNIK
JOVANOVIC
ZEPIC
SKARJA
ERJAVSEK
ZNIDAR
MALAVASIC
FERCIC
LOTRIC
KOZUH
LOVISCEK
ZELIMORSKI
TRSELIC
VELISCEK
JARC
MACUH
BAJZELJ
BAJZELJ
KOVAC
KAISER
POTOCNIK
VENDRAMIN
FUKS
PODLOGAR
POGACNIK
GROBOLJSEK
VOGLAR
OBRETAN
RADINJA
PUSNIK
ERLAH
KOHEK
BOHORC
PAJ
KRONAVETER
TROBEC
FABIJAN
KAVZAR
GASPERSIC
KREBS
KOTNIK
MINKUZ
KRISTAVCNIK
ZIBERT
TUSEK
SORL
MENCIN

3. Kriska gora trail 2024
Spodnje Veterno, 25.5.2024

Ime Klub

Janez K24 ULTRATRAIL TEAM
Sebastjan BROOKS - AGP PRO KRAN
Tilen SALOMON

Velibor

Zan SALOMON SLOVENIJA
Borut

Bostjan CALCIT EXTREME RUNNIN
Klemen

Andrej SD LIPA

Srecko TAO

Stane BOKAL SPORT

Jure

Renato OBALA ULTRA TRAIL
Luka KD CELJE - 2SIMPL
Joze AMFIBIJA

Andrej PERFECT MOVE

Jernej

Marko MACUH TRAIL FAMILY
Grega

Blaz

Jure FIZIOTERAPIJA MACUH
David 3K SPORT

Janez AGP PRO

Ales

Bostjan SD OBALA TRAIL
DuSan

Rok AKCIJA

Borut

Lenart

Igor

Tine

Klemen K24 ULTRATRAIL TEAM
Jurij

Tim

Miha

Dejan SD PULZ

Benjamin

Marjan

Gregor

Marko

Gregor TECEMO Z NASMEHOM
Nik

Matic

Rok

Tomaz

Janez

Bogdan K24 ULTRATRAIL TEAM
Andrej

Dusan TEAM GRMADA

REZULTATI

1/11

Drzava

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

16 km
2:15:56
2:16:12
2:17:17
2:21:06
2:19:32
2:27:37
2:29:38
2:45:38
2:47:16
2:47:49
2:53:02
2:53:43
2:57:31
2:46:06
3:00:33
3:03:24
3:02:35
3:08:56
3:05:39
3:09:28
3:09:15
3:11:13
3:12:00
3:14:30
3:16:08
3:15:31
3:12:11
3:12:27
3:15:19
3:21:32
3:24:24
3:21:53
3:24:53
3:25:50
3:25:07
3:28:22
3:27:03
3:29:52
3:35:52
3:36:00
3:34:06
3:36:09
3:36:07
3:35:53
3:35:53
3:36:50
3:47:37
3:53:39
3:54:20

Rezultat
2:38:58
2:39:50
2:41:51
2:44:28
2:46:14
2:52:57
2:56:12
3:17:02
3:19:20
3:20:42
3:25:38
3:29:28
3:30:46
3:32:27
3:34:39
3:37:07
3:39:35
3:42:14
3:43:37
3:45:15
3:46:32
3:47:38
3:48:35
3:49:19
3:50:48
3:52:02
3:52:54
3:54:16
3:55:28
3:59:02
4:00:00
4:00:38
4:00:54
4:02:25
4:02:55
4:07:49
4:08:38
4:12:38
4:13:22
4:13:23
4:13:26
4:17:19
4:17:20
4:18:44
4:19:38
4:23:43
4:31:03
4:34:00
4:37:52
PD Krize



REZULTATI
3. Kriska gora trail 2024
Spodnje Veterno, 25.5.2024

20M - 20km - MoSki - skupno

50 49 LOVSIN Blaz AMFIBIJA SLO 3:59:25 4:39:13
51 51 MACUH Peter TEAM GRMADA SLO 3:57:57 4:42:21
52 15 FRIC Nejc SLO 3:52:39 4:48:05
53 73 SKRBEC Marjan SLO 4:04:10 4:52:14
54 68 RAUTER Dusan SLO 4:03:25 4:52:30
55 94 KOS Marko SLO 4:06:17 4:53:06
56 35 KOROSEC Simon SLO 4:11:12 4:59:50
57 46 LOGAR Joze SD VAITAPU SLO 4:06:45 5:06:52
58 23 HRASTOVEC Ivan SLO 4:22:09 5:40:34
59 9 ERJAVEC Joze SLO 4:44:25 5:41:14
60 60 PERME Matevz AK PIVKA SLO 4:47:13 5:55:51
61 89 ZAGAR Marko SLO 5:05:10 6:02:07
62 34 KOLMAN Boris AGP PRO SLO 4:56:31 6:03:54
63 79 URBANC Franci SLO DNF

20Z - 20km - Zenske - skupno

1 31 KLANCNIK POTRC Martina SLO 2:42:53 3:10:00
2 45 LAZNIK Maja SLO 2:54:32 3:26:15
3 66 PRIMEC Laura SLO 3:14:45 3:48:25
4 36 KOSEC Natasa SLO 3:21:04 3:58:48
5 71 SELISKAR Tiasa AMFIBIJA SLO 3:25:22 4:01:25
6 37 KOSUTA Klavdija SLO 3:35:53 4:18:41
7 20 GREGORC Anita SLO 3:41:48 4:22:50
8 91 ZEMVA Tanja TSK RAGE SLO 3:46:52 4:38:28
9 53 MASNOGLAV Asja SLO 3:55:22 4:45:05
10 75 TOMSE Tanja SLO 4:01:13 4:46:28
11 8 DEL GIUSTO Sara SLO 4:11:09 4:58:34
12 63 POREDOS Darinka K24 ULTRATRAIL TEAM SLO 4:11:04 4:59:08
13 13 FABIJAN Anja SLO 4:12:08 5:04:07
14 62 POLANSEK Urska AGP PRO SLO 4:16:03 5:10:22
14 80 URSEJ Irena SLO 4:16:04 5:10:22
16 28 KASTELIC Tea SLO 4:28:54 5:18:30
17 70 ROMIH Nusa SLO 4:28:59 5:21:27
18 240  FURLAN Zala SLO 4:50:04 5:37:51
19 19 GORNJEC Tatjana SLO 4:44:02 5:40:24
20 7 CAPUDER Natasa SLO 4:48:10 5:44:16
21 4 BAJZELJ Jana PRVI PROGRAM SLO 4:56:19 5:50:18
22 292  SELAN Tatjana KUEHNE+NAGEL SLO 4:54:48 5:50:44

11M - 11.5km - MosSki - skupno

1 304 STULAR Klemen SLO 1:02:06 1:22:58
2 213 BREGAR Gasper GLEDRING WITH CAR & KG  SLO 1:03:05 1:23:42
3 248 KOPRIVNIK Ziga FILTER TEAM SLO 1:04:55 1:26:38
4 58 OPALICKI Nejc SLO 1:08:12 1:32:09

Sportotime 2 /11 PD Krize



11M - 11.5km - Moski - skupno

Uvr. St
5 310
6 250
7 318
8 208
9 255
10 309
11 233
12 314
13 273
14 245
15 284
16 274
17 220
18 201
19 287
20 317
21 224
22 243
23 288
24 272
25 271
26 237
27 251
28 216
29 214
30 269
31 319
32 205
33 279
34 236
35 320
36 275
37 210
38 321
39 231
40 227
41 300
42 262
43 325
44 289
45 256
46 297
47 291
48 283
49 290
50 286
51 232
52 242
53 239

Sportotime

Priimek
UDOVIC
KOSEC
ZORE
BITENC
LESNIK
TRSAN
JAKSE
ZALOZNIK
PIKEL
KEJZAR
RIHTARSIC
PINTERIC
DUGON
ANDREJEVSK
SAJOVIC
ZAVOLOVSEK
FRELIH
KARIC
SAJOVIC
PETRIC
PENES
JERIC
KOSENINA
CUDERMAN
BRODARIC
PAPIC
ZUPANCIC
BERCIC
PRAVHAR
JERIC
ZUPANCIC
PIRC
BLAGOJEVIC
ZEFRAN
HRIBAR
HLACA
STEFE
MAURI
VELUSCEK
SAJOVIC
LOGAR
SKRBIC
SELAN
RAUCH
SCHUSTER
ROZMAN
IGLIC
KANTE
JERMAN

REZULTATI
3. Kriska gora trail 2024
Spodnje Veterno, 25.5.2024

Ime
Ales
Sebastjan
Gregor
Jure
Renato
Rok
Juij
Blaz
Jernej
Jernej
Matija
Dejan
Marko
Maco
Zan
Zoran
Ziga
Senad
Anze
Primoz
Matjaz
Miha
Jurij
Jure
Anton
Miha
Bojan
Zoran
Peter
Robert
Luis
Luka
Dejan
Janez
Rok
Veljko
Miha
Gorazd
Primoz
Borut
Janez
Zoran
Mitja
Robert
Klaus
Rok
Robert
Peter
Joze

Klub

LOVER

ATD SAVINJEAN

TRAIL LAJF

K24 ULTRATRAIL TEAM

SD DIVJI ZAJCI

MATEJA SPORT
SD GRIBLJE

TRZIC

PENZIC
EXTREME 184

AK RIKA

MHT
OPA

AK MENGES

3/11

Drzava
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

8.5 km
1:07:35
1:10:49
1:16:18
1:15:35
1:16:21
1:10:50
1:15:35
1:18:24
1:20:11
1:20:59
1:20:09
1:22:03
1:21:56
1:21:42
1:23:08
1:21:45
1:24:14
1:24:59
1:27:10
1:21:57
1:30:05
1:31:37
1:31:43
1:31:44
1:31:56
1:29:16
1:32:54
1:34:02
1:33:08
1:33:05
1:35:30
1:32:50
1:35:01
1:38:10
1:39:44
1:44:42
1:45:19
1:46:52
1:46:45
1:47:13
1:49:01
1:51:23
1:48:50
1:48:47
1:48:25
1:54:21
1:49:37
1:56:15
1:56:39

Rezultat
1:32:36
1:35:59
1:41:38
1:41:47
1:41:52
1:44:02
1:45:31
1:47:03
1:48:21
1:48:27
1:48:39
1:49:07
1:49:55
1:50:19
1:50:25
1:51:47
1:53:41
1:56:08
1:57:53
2:00:02
2:02:39
2:03:46
2:04:54
2:05:21
2:05:40
2:05:57
2:07:07
2:07:10
2:07:58
2:09:31
2:09:34
2:10:27
2:13:55
2:14:36
2:18:47
2:19:47
2:21:59
2:26:15
2:26:43
2:27:12
2:29:05
2:29:31
2:29:36
2:30:18
2:31:24
2:33:25
2:38:40
2:39:26
2:40:15
PD Krize



REZULTATI
3. Kriska gora trail 2024
Spodnje Veterno, 25.5.2024

11M - 11.5km - Moski - skupno

Uvr. St Priimek Ime Klub

54 277  PISKRNIK Boris

55 326 TERBOVC Bostjan

56 5 BEGIC Nedzib AK RIKA

57 222 FERENC Matej

58 241  KALISNIK Gregor

59 276  PIRC Franci KONTRON

60 278  PODJED Matija KAMNISKI GAMS

61 253  KRIZAJ Alan

62 327 SEAMUS Byrne

63 234  JAZBEC Marjan ELEKTRO JAZBEC

64 293  SKOBERNE Matjaz

65 252 KRAJGER Luka

66 315  ZALOZNIK Zvone

67 280 PROTEGA Goran

68 209  BIZALJ Klemen

69 281  PUHAR Primoz VITEZI DOBREGA TEKA
70 285 ROBLEK Marko VITEZI DOBREGA TEKA
71 217 CAMPA Matjaz

72 305 SUSTERIC Marko

11Z - 11.5km - Zenske - skupno

Uvr. St Priimek Ime Klub

1 247  KLANCNIK POBEZIN  Karmen ANINA TEKASICE
2 307 TORNIC Tajda

3 324  PAPIC Lana

4 249  KOPRIVNIK Maruga

5 295  STERMECKI PUKL Marusa AAD SLOVAN

6 226  HABJANIC Mateja MATEJA SPORT
7 303 STRUKELJ Marijana MRAVLCE

8 265 MEGLIC Anja

9 311  VESEL Sasa

10 302 STEFE Ziva

11 261  MATIJASIC Aljia

12 264 MEGLIC Nika

13 221  DUGON Darja

14 229  HLADNIK Barbka AK RIKA

15 266  MEZNARIC Irena

16 282 RAKOVEC Manca

17 25 JERCINOVIC Jasmina SD GRIBLJE

18 260 MASNOGLAV Ursa PENZIC

19 257 LOGAR Katarina

20 306 TERBOVC Alenka

21 270  PECEK Ana

22 203 BARDORFER Gloria ATD SAVINJEAN
23 258 LOGAR ZUPANCIC  Jana

24 202  ARZENSEK Ana

25 301 STEFE Ajda

Sportotime 4/ 11

Drzava
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

Drzava
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

8.5 km
1:55:02
1:59:40
2:01:12
2:02:31
2:02:32
1:59:30
2:07:37
2:12:42
2:03:36
2:11:27
2:09:38
2:16:45
2:14:03
2:20:49
2:39:04
2:35:37
2:34:52
2:56:38
2:38:11

8.5 km
1:19:26
1:21:12
1:18:13
1:23:28
1:37:35
1:34:59
1:35:22
1:38:55
1:38:06
1:39:43
1:39:46
1:44:36
1:47:05
1:48:13
1:51:21
1:39:49
1:55:45
1:53:42
1:58:43
1:59:40
1:59:45
2:02:51
2:02:17
2:03:20
2:09:45

Rezultat
2:40:22
2:43:58
2:47:26
2:48:54
2:49:00
2:53:46
2:55:13
2:57:05
2:59:39
3:02:35
3:06:32
3:07:21
3:11:49
3:20:02
3:37:09
3:37:36
3:37:51
3:39:27
3:42:26

Rezultat
1:47:51
1:48:37
1:50:51
1:53:42
2:11:15
2:13:29
2:13:55
2:15:14
2:15:22
2:16:21
2:18:47
2:20:25
2:26:25
2:30:25
2:32:01
2:32:17
2:38:44
2:39:19
2:42:09
2:43:59
2:45:55
2:47:19
2:48:41
2:52:12
2:54:04

PD Krize



REZULTATI
3. Kriska gora trail 2024
Spodnje Veterno, 25.5.2024

11Z - 11.5km - Zenske - skupno

26 238  JERIC STEFE Sonja SLO 2:09:47 2:54:26
27 308 TROBEC MLAKAR Polona SLO 2:09:45 2:55:43
28 298  SMID ZAJC Tina KGT TEAM SLO 2:09:50 2:55:48
29 235 JAZBEC Dusa ELEKTRO JAZBEC SLO 2:07:43 2:59:06
30 223  FERJANCIC Andreja SLO 2:10:00 2:59:36
30 215 BUH Nina SLO 2:02:30 2:59:36
32 218 DEZELAK Anja SLO 2:15:33 2:59:58
32 254  LAPANJA Katja SLO 2:15:32 2:59:58
34 263  MEGLIC Bojana DRUSTVO DIVJI ZAJCI SLO 2:08:40 3:01:26
35 228  HLACA Suzana AK RIKA CRO 2:16:06 3:02:14
36 322 ZEFRAN Marija SLO 2:11:30 3:02:50
37 244 KEJZAR Anamarija SLO 2:15:02 3:04:59
38 259  LOVISCEK Vanja OBALA ULTRA TRAIL SLO 2:16:47 3:12:47
39 267 NAGODE Andreja SLO 2:32:28 3:29:54
40 294  STEKLASA Natasa SLO 2:39:09 3:37:09
41 323  SELJAK VARGA Katja SLO 2:35:32 3:37:30
42 206 BERCIC Silva SLO 2:35:09 3:37:46
43 296  STUBELJ Iris SLO 2:36:30 3:39:00
44 225 GORENC Helena SLO 2:40:58 3:42:26
45 268  PAJNIC Pika Neza SLO 2:34:46 3:42:28
46 313  ZADNIKAR Tonka SLO 2:39:01 3:55:56
47 204 BEGIC Sanja AK RIKA CRO 3:20:19 4:48:45
48 219  DRCAR KUKOVIC Urska AK KRANJ SLO DNF

20MA - 20km - MoSki A (do 29 let)

|

1 92 ZEPIC Zan SALOMON SLOVENIJA SLO 2:19:32 2:46:14
2 90 ZELIMORSKI Luka KD CELJE - 2SIMPL SLO 2:46:06 3:32:27
3 83 VOGLAR Lenart SLO 3:15:19 3:55:28
4 33 KOHEK Tim SLO 3:25:50 4:02:25
5 41 KREBS Nik SLO 3:36:09 4:17:19
6 38 KOTNIK Matic SLO 3:36:07 4:17:20
7 15 FRIC Nejc SLO 3:52:39 4:48:05

20MB - 20km - Mo3ki B (30 do 39 let)

1 30 KLANCNIK Janez K24 ULTRATRAIL TEAM SLO 2:15:56 2:38:58
2 52 MALAVASIC Andrej 3D LIPA SLO 2:47:16 3:19:20
3 40 KOZUH Jure SLO 2:53:43 3:29:28
4 24 JARC Jernej SLO 3:02:35 3:39:35
5 50 MACUH Marko MACUH TRAIL FAMILY SLO 3:08:56 3:42:14
6 39 KOVAC Jure FIZIOTERAPIJA MACUH SLO 3:09:15 3:46:32
7 27 KAISER David 3K SPORT SLO 3:11:13 3:47:38
8 57 OBRETAN Igor SLO 3:21:32 3:59:02
9 55 MINKUZ Rok SLO 3:35:53 4:18:44
10 23 HRASTOVEC Ivan SLO 4:22:09 5:40:34

Sportotime 5/ 11 PD Krize



REZULTATI
3. Kriska gora trail 2024
Spodnje Veterno, 25.5.2024

20MB - 20km - Mo3ki B (30 do 39 let)

11 60 PERME Matevz AK PIVKA SLO 4:47:13 5:55:51

20MC - 20km - MoSki C (40 do 49 let)

1 87 ZARNIK Sebastjan BROOKS - AGP PRO KRAN  SLO 2:16:12 2:39:50
2 65 POTOCNIK Tilen SALOMON SLO 2:17:17 2:41:51
3 26 JOVANOVIC Velibor SLO 2:21:06 2:44:28
4 72 SKARJA Borut SLO 2:27:37 2:52:57
5 10 ERJAVSEK Bostjan CALCIT EXTREME RUNNIN ~ SLO 2:29:38 2:56:12
6 95 ZNIDAR Klemen SLO 2:45:38 3:17:02
7 14 FERCIC Sregko TAO SLO 2:47:49 3:20:42
8 77 TRSELIC Joze AMFIBIJA SLO 3:00:33 3:34:39
9 81 VELISCEK Andrej PERFECT MOVE SLO 3:03:24 3:37:07
10 2 BAJZELJ Grega SLO 3:05:39 3:43:37
11 82 VENDRAMIN Ales SLO 3:14:30 3:49:19
12 16 FUKS Bostjan SD OBALA TRAIL SLO 3:16:08 3:50:48
13 61 POGACNIK Rok AKCIJA SLO 3:12:11 3:52:54
14 21 GROBOLJSEK Borut SLO 3:12:27 3:54:16
15 96 RADINJA Tine SLO 3:24:24 4:00:00
16 67 PUSNIK Klemen K24 ULTRATRAIL TEAM SLO 3:21:53 4:00:38
17 11 ERLAH Jurij SLO 3:24:53 4:00:54
18 6 BOHORC Miha SLO 3:25:07 4:02:55
19 59 PAJ Dejan SD PULZ SLO 3:28:22 4:07:49
20 43 KRONAVETER Benjamin SLO 3:27:03 4:08:38
21 12 FABIJAN Gregor SLO 3:35:52 4:13:22
22 42 KRISTAVCNIK Tomaz SLO 3:35:53 4:19:38
23 49 LOVSIN Blaz AMFIBIJA SLO 3:59:25 4:39:13
24 9 ERJAVEC Joze SLO 4:44:25 5:41:14
25 89 ZAGAR Marko SLO 5:05:10 6:02:07

20MD - 20km - Mo3ki D (50 do 59 let)

1 47 LOTRIC Stane BOKAL SPORT SLO 2:53:02 3:25:38
2 48 LOVISCEK Renato OBALA ULTRA TRAIL SLO 2:57:31 3:30:46
3 3 BAJZELJ Blaz SLO 3:09:28 3:45:15
4 64 POTOCNIK Janez AGP PRO SLO 3:12:00 3:48:35
5 76 TROBEC Marjan SLO 3:29:52 4:12:38
6 29 KAVZAR Marko SLO 3:36:00 4:13:23
7 17 GASPERSIC Gregor TECEMO Z NASMEHOM SLO 3:34:06 4:13:26
8 93 ZIBERT Janez SLO 3:36:50 4:23:43
9 78 TUSEK Bogdan K24 ULTRATRAIL TEAM SLO 3:47:37 4:31:03
10 74 SORLI Andrej SLO 3:53:39 4:34:00
11 54 MENCIN Dusan TEAM GRMADA SLO 3:54:20 4:37:52
12 68 RAUTER Dusan SLO 4:03:25 4:52:30
13 35 KOROSEC Simon SLO 4:11:12 4:59:50
14 46 LOGAR Joze SD VAITAPU SLO 4:06:45 5:06:52

Sportotime 6 /11 PD Krize



REZULTATI
3. Kriska gora trail 2024
Spodnje Veterno, 25.5.2024

20MD - 20km - Mo3ki D (50 do 59 let)

15 34 KOLMAN Boris AGP PRO SLO 4:56:31 6:03:54

20ME - 20km - Mo&ki E (60 do 69 let)

1 97 PODLOGAR Dusan SLO 3:15:31 3:52:02
2 51 MACUH Peter TEAM GRMADA SLO 3:.57:57 4:42:21
3 73 SKRBEC Marjan SLO 4:04:10 4:52:14
4 94 KOS Marko SLO 4:06:17 4:53:06
5 79 URBANC Franci SLO DNF

20MF - 20km - Mo3ki F (nad 70 let)

20ZA - 20km - Zenske A (do 29 let)

IR

53 MASNOGLAV Asja SLO 3:55:22 4:45:05
2 7 CAPUDER NataSa SLO 4:48:10 5:44:16

20ZB - 20km - Zenske B (30 do 39 let)

1 31 KLANCNIK POTRC Martina SLO 2:42:53 3:10:00
2 45 LAZNIK Maja SLO 2:54:32 3:26:15
3 13 FABIJAN Anja SLO 4:12:08 5:04:07
4 62 POLANSEK Urska AGP PRO SLO 4:16:03 5:10:22
5 28 KASTELIC Tea SLO 4:28:54 5:18:30
6 240  FURLAN Zala SLO 4:50:04 5:37:51

20ZC - 20km - Zenske C (40 do 49 let)

1 66 PRIMEC Laura SLO 3:14:45 3:48:25
2 36 KOSEC NataSa SLO 3:21:04 3:58:48
3 71 SELISKAR TjaSa AMFIBIJA SLO 3:25:22 4:01:25
4 91 ZEMVA Tanja TSK RACE SLO 3:46:52 4:38:28
5 8 DEL GIUSTO Sara SLO 4:11:09 4:58:34
6 63 POREDOS Darinka K24 ULTRATRAIL TEAM SLO 4:11:04 4:59:08

20ZD - 20km - Zenske D (50 do 59 let)

1 37 KOSUTA Klavdija SLO 3:35:53 4:18:41
2 20 GREGORC Anita SLO 3:41:48 4:22:50
3 75 TOMSE Tanja SLO 4:01:13 4:46:28

Sportotime 7111 PD Krize



REZULTATI
3. Kriska gora trail 2024
Spodnje Veterno, 25.5.2024

20ZD - 20km - Zenske D (50 do 59 let)

4 80 URSEJ Irena SLO 4:16:04 5:10:22
5 4 BAJZELJ Jana PRVI PROGRAM SLO 4:56:19 5:50:18
6 292 SELAN Tatjana KUEHNE+NAGEL SLO 4:54:48 5:50:44

20ZE - 20km - Zenske E (nad 60 let)

1 70 ROMIH Nusa SLO 4:28:59 5:21:27
2 19 GORNJEC Tatjana SLO 4:44:02 5:40:24

11MA - 11.5km - Mogki A (do 29 let)

1 318 ZORE Gregor SLO 1:16:18 1:41:38
2 314  ZALOZNIK Blaz SLO 1:18:24 1:47:03
3 284  RIHTARSIC Matija TRAIL LAJF SLO 1:20:09 1:48:39
4 287  SAJOVIC Zan SLO 1:23:08 1:50:25
5 272  PETRIC Primoz SLO 1:21:57 2:00:02
6 251  KOSENINA Jurij SLO 1:31:43 2:04:54
7 269 PAPIC Miha SLO 1:29:16 2:05:57
8 210 BLAGOJEVIC Dejan PENZIC SLO 1:35:01 2:13:55

11MB - 11.5km - Mo3ki B (30 do 39 let)

1 304 STULAR Klemen SLO 1:02:06 1:22:58
2 213 BREGAR GaSper GLEDRING WITH CAR & KG SLO 1:03:05 1:23:42
3 248  KOPRIVNIK Ziga FILTER TEAM SLO 1:04:55 1:26:38
4 208  BITENC Jure LOVER SLO 1:15:35 1:41:47
5 309 TRSAN Rok SLO 1:10:50 1:44:02
6 245  KEJZAR Jernej SLO 1:20:59 1:48:27
7 201  ANDREJEVSKI Maco SLO 1:21:42 1:50:19
8 224  FRELIH Ziga SLO 1:24:14 1:53:41
9 288  SAJOVIC Anze SLO 1:27:10 1:57:53
10 231 HRIBAR Rok SLO 1:39:44 2:18:47
11 286 ROZMAN Rok SLO 1:54:21 2:33:25
12 222 FERENC Matej SLO 2:02:31 2:48:54
13 241 KALISNIK Gregor SLO 2:02:32 2:49:00
14 327 SEAMUS Byrne 2:03:36 2:59:39
15 252 KRAJGER Luka SLO 2:16:45 3:07:21

11MC - 11.5km - Mo3ki C (40 do 49 let)

1 58 OPALICKI Nejc SLO 1:08:12 1:32:09
2 310 UDOVIC Ales SLO 1:07:35 1:32:36
3 233  JAKSE Juij SLO 1:15:35 1:45:31
4 274  PINTERIC Dejan SLO 1:22:03 1:49:07

Sportotime 8/ 11 PD Krize



REZULTATI
3. Kriska gora trail 2024
Spodnje Veterno, 25.5.2024

11MC - 11.5km - MoS8ki C (40 do 49 let)

5 243
6 216
7 214
8 279
9 275
10 300
11 262
12 242
13 239
14 277
15 326
16 278
17 293
18 209
19 281
20 285

KARIC
CUDERMAN
BRODARIC
PRAVHAR
PIRC
STEFE
MAURI
KANTE
JERMAN
PISKRNIK
TERBOVC
PODJED
SKOBERNE
BIZALJ
PUHAR
ROBLEK

Senad K24 ULTRATRAIL TEAM
Jure MATEJA SPORT

Anton SD GRIBLJE

Peter

Luka

Miha

Gorazd

Peter

Joze

Boris

Bostjan

Matija KAMNISKI GAMS
Matjaz

Klemen

Primoz VITEZI DOBREGA TEKA
Marko VITEZI DOBREGA TEKA

11MD - 11.5km - Mo&ki D (50 do 59 let)

1 250
2 255
3 273
4 220
5 271
6 319
7 236
8 320
9 325
10 256
11 297
12 291
13 283
14 232
15 276
16 253
17 315
18 305

KOSEC
LESNIK
PIKEL
DUGON
PENES
ZUPANCIC
JERIC
ZUPANCIC
VELUSCEK
LOGAR
SKRBIC
SELAN
RAUCH
IGLIC
PIRC
KRIZAJ
ZALOZNIK
SUSTERIC

Sebastjan

Renato

Jernej ATD SAVINJEAN
Marko

Matjaz

Bojan

Robert

Luis TRZIC
Primoz

Janez

Zoran

Mitja

Robert MHT

Robert AK MENGES
Franci KONTRON
Alan

Zvone

Marko

11ME - 11.5km - MoSki E (60 do 69 let)

317
237
205
321
227
289

o 0~ WN P

Sportotime

ZAVOLOVSEK
JERIC
BERCIC
ZEFRAN
HLACA
SAJOVIC

Zoran

Miha SD DIVJI ZAJCI
Zoran

Janez EXTREME 184
Veliko AK RIKA

Borut

9/ 11

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

1:24:59
1:31:44
1:31:56
1:33:08
1:32:50
1:45:19
1:46:52
1:56:15
1:56:39
1:55:02
1:59:40
2:07:37
2:09:38
2:39:04
2:35:37
2:34:52

1:10:49
1:16:21
1:20:11
1:21:56
1:30:05
1:32:54
1:33:05
1:35:30
1:46:45
1:49:01
1:51:23
1:48:50
1:48:47
1:49:37
1:59:30
2:12:42
2:14:03
2:38:11

1:21:45
1:31:37
1:34:02
1:38:10
1:44:42
1:47:13

1:56:08
2:05:21
2:05:40
2:07:58
2:10:27
2:21:59
2:26:15
2:39:26
2:40:15
2:40:22
2:43:58
2:55:13
3:06:32
3:37:09
3:37:36
3:37:51

1:35:59
1:41:52
1:48:21
1:49:55
2:02:39
2:07:07
2:09:31
2:09:34
2:26:43
2:29:05
2:29:31
2:29:36
2:30:18
2:38:40
2:53:46
2:57:05
3:11:49
3:42:26

1:51:47
2:03:46
2:07:10
2:14:36
2:19:47
2:27:12

PD Krize



REZULTATI
3. Kriska gora trail 2024
Spodnje Veterno, 25.5.2024

11ME - 11.5km - MoSki E (60 do 69 let)

7 290 SCHUSTER Klaus OPA SLO 1:48:25 2:31:24
8 5 BEGIC Nedzib AK RIKA CRO 2:01:12 2:47:26
9 234  JAZBEC Marjan ELEKTRO JAZBEC SLO 2:11:27 3:02:35
10 280 PROTEGA Goran CRO 2:20:49 3:20:02
11 217 CAMPA Matjaz SLO 2:56:38 3:39:27

11MF - 11.5km - MoSki F (nad 70 let)

11ZA - 11.5km - Zenske A (do 29 let)

1 307 TORNIC Tajda SLO 1:21:12 1:48:37
2 324 PAPIC Lana SLO 1:18:13 1:50:51
3 302 STEFE Ziva SLO 1:39:43 2:16:21
4 261  MATIJASIC Alja SLO 1:39:46 2:18:47
5 282 RAKOVEC Manca SLO 1:39:49 2:32:17
6 260 MASNOGLAV Urda PENZIC SLO 1:53:42 2:39:19
7 301 STEFE Ajda SLO 2:09:45 2:54:04

11ZB - 11.5km - Zenske B (30 do 39 let)

1 247  KLANCNIK POBEZIN  Karmen ANINA TEKAGICE SLO 1:19:26 1:47:51
2 249  KOPRIVNIK Marusa SLO 1:23:28 1:53:42
3 295  STERMECKI PUKL Marusa AAD SLOVAN SLO 1:37:35 2:11:15
4 311  VESEL Sasa SLO 1:38:06 2:15:22
5 264  MEGLIC Nika SLO 1:44:36 2:20:25
6 203 BARDORFER Gloria ATD SAVINJEAN SLO 2:02:51 2:47:19
7 215 BUH Nina SLO 2:02:30 2:59:36
7 223 FERJANCIC Andreja SLO 2:10:00 2:59:36
9 218 DEZELAK Anja SLO 2:15:33 2:59:58

11ZC - 11.5km - Zenske C (40 do 49 let)

1 226  HABJANIC Mateja MATEJA SPORT SLO 1:34:59 2:13:29
2 303 STRUKELJ Marijana MRAVLCE SLO 1:35:22 2:13:55
3 265 MEGLIC Anja SLO 1:38:55 2:15:14
4 266 MEZNARIC Irena SLO 1:51:21 2:32:.01
5 25 JERCINOVIC Jasmina SD GRIBLJE SLO 1:55:45 2:38:44
6 238  JERIC STEFE Sonja SLO 2:09:47 2:54:26
7 298  SMID ZAJC Tina KGT TEAM SLO 2:09:50 2:55:48
8 259  LOVISCEK Vanja OBALA ULTRA TRAIL SLO 2:16:47 3:12:47
9 267 NAGODE Andreja SLO 2:32:28 3:29:54
10 323  SELJAK VARGA Katja SLO 2:35:32 3:37:30
11 296  STUBELJ Iris SLO 2:36:30 3:39:00

Sportotime 10/ 11 PD Krize



REZULTATI
3. Kriska gora trail 2024
Spodnje Veterno, 25.5.2024

11ZD - 11.5km - Zenske D (50 do 59 let)

1 221
2 229
3 257
4 306
5 270
6 258
7 202
8 308
9 254
10 228
11 322
12 244
13 206
14 225
15 268
16 204
17 219

DUGON
HLADNIK

LOGAR
TERBOVC
PECEK

LOGAR ZUPANCIC
ARZENSEK
TROBEC MLAKAR
LAPANJA

HLACA

ZEFRAN

KEJZAR

BERCIC

GORENC

PAJNIC

BEGIC

DRCAR KUKOVIC

Darja
Barbka
Katarina
Alenka
Ana

Jana
Ana
Polona
Katja
Suzana
Marija
Anamarija
Silva
Helena
Pika Neza
Sanja
Urska

11ZE - 11.5km - Zenske E (nad 60 let)

235
263
294
313

A W NP

Sportotime

JAZBEC
MEGLIC
STEKLASA
ZADNIKAR

Dusa
Bojana
Natasa
Tonka

AK RIKA

AK RIKA

AK RIKA
AK KRANJ

ELEKTRO JAZBEC
DRUSTVO DIVJI ZAJCI
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SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

1:47:05
1:48:13
1:58:43
1:59:40
1:59:45
2:02:17
2:03:20
2:09:45
2:15:32
2:16:06
2:11:30
2:15:02
2:35:09
2:40:58
2:34:46
3:20:19

2:07:43
2:08:40
2:39:09
2:39:01

2:26:25
2:30:25
2:42:09
2:43:59
2:45:55
2:48:41
2:52:12
2:55:43
2:59:58
3:02:14
3:02:50
3:04:59
3:37:46
3:42:26
3:42:28
4:48:45
DNF

2:59:06
3:01:26
3:37:09
3:55:56

PD Krize



